Advance Notice
April 7, 2022-
Consent Agenda

Supplemental Contracts/Employment Agreements for co-curricular and additional
assignments — Hood

ACTION TO BE TAKEN: I move the board approve supplemental
contracts/employment agreements as presented.

Location Position First Last Salary
BLMS Track-Head Shannon Pullins $3,548
BLMS Track-Head Carolyn Santos $3,548
BLMS Track-Assistant Patricia Dinsmore $2,828
BLMS Track-Assistant Kathy Rizkalla $2,828
BLMS Track-Assistant Sean Supple $2,828
BLMS Track-Assistant Kara Heaphy $2,828
BLMS Intramural Coordinator - Track  Kevin Adamo $902
IHS Track - Special Olympics James Thrash $3,548
IHS Baseball - Head Rob Reese $6,218
IHS Baseball - JV Mario Sanellli $482
IHS Baseball - JV Dennis Chapman $4,335
IHS Baseball - C Vince Maughan $4,818
IHS Softball - Head Brie Baumann $6,218
IHS Softball - Asst Michael Ahrens $4,818
IHS Soccer - Head Charles Glenn $6,218
IHS Soccer - C Gary Shane $4,818
IHS Tennis - Head Nico Hakes S$5,286
IHS Tennis - JV Assistant Ann Swiftney S4,145
IHS Track - Head Michael Cobb $6,218
IHS Track - Head Kaitlyn Brookshire $6,218
IHS Track - Assistant Haley Jacobson $4,145
IHS Track — Dist Pole Vault Head Michael Miller $6,218
IHS Track - Assistant Josh Brookshire $4,145
IHS Track - Assistant Matt Donnelly S4,145
IHS Track - Assistant Niall Wachtman $4,145
IHS Track - Assistant Patrick Burke S4,145
IHS Track - Assistant Liza Rickey $1,036
IHS Track - Assistant Charlie Smith $3,108
IHS Track - Assistant Jennifer Naehr $4,145
IHS Golf - Head Jake Crowley $4,818

IMS Track - Head John Mejlaender $3,548



IMS
IMS
IMS
IMS
IMS
IMS
IMS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
MMS
MMS
MMS
MMS
MMS
MMS
MMS
MMS
PCMS
PCMS
PCMS
PCMS
PCMS
PCMS
PLMS
PLMS
PLMS
PLMS
PLMS
PLMS

Track - Head

Track - Assistant
Track - Assistant
Track - Assistant
Track - Assistant
Track - Assistant

Track - Intramural Coordinator

Baseball - Head

Baseball - Assistant
Baseball - Assistant
Baseball - Assistant

Softball - Head
Soccer - Head
Soccer - Assistant
Soccer - Assistant
Tennis - Head
Tennis - Assistant
Track - Head
Track - Head
Track - Assistant
Track - Assistant
Track - Assistant
Track - Assistant
Track - Assistant
Track - Assistant
Golf - Head

Golf - Assist
Track - Head B
Track - Head G
Track - Assistant
Track - Assistant
Track - Assistant
Track - Assistant
Track - Assistant
Track - Assistant
Track - Head
Track - Head
Track - Assistant
Track - Assistant
Track - Assistant
Track - Assistant
Track-Head (B)
Track-Head (G)
Track-Assistant
Track-Assistant
Track-Assistant
Track-Assistant

Camilo
Dylan
Sally
Oracio
Elle
Seth
Asia
Kevin
Saige
Chase
Zachary
Lindsay
Darren
Andy
Eric
Carola
Christian
Mike
Brad
Carolyn
Kenneth
Kaela
Nate
Rob
Abigail
Michelle
Amanda
Lee
Robert
Kendra
Nikolas
Kristen
Ben
Kevin
Mike
Jayme
Terry
Allie
Erik
Braden
Nicole
Roy
Sue
Angie
Eric

Sue
Amy

Lins
Kenniston
England
Valdez
O'Neill
Adams
Brisco
Frey
Tyndall
Archibald
Marquez
Barnes
Tremblay
Fickert
Warlick
Dopps
Wong
Smith
Anderson
Burns
Burns
Yuen
Jarvis
Enghusen
Bottemiller
Warlick
Weinberg
Goldner
Shipp
Cotton
Gregg
Ellis
Coyne
Comfort
Calkins
Miller
Ostendorf
Knechtel
Patterson
Richey
Smith
Cress
Swanson
Hardy
Ensey
Swanson
Saylor

$3,548
$2,828
$2,828
$2,828
$2,828
$2,828
$902

$6,218
$2,408
$2,408
$3,854
$6,218
$6,218
$4,818
$4,818
$5,286
$4,145
$6,218
$6,218
$3,316
$4,145
$1,658
$4,145
$4,145
$3,315
$4,818
$3,627
$3,548
$3,548
$2,828
$2,828
$2,828
$2,828
$2,828
$2,828
$3,548
$3,548
$2,828
$2,828
$2,828
$2,828
$3,548
$3,548
$2,828
$2,828
$2,828
$2,828



PLMS
PLMS
PLMS
PLMS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS

Track-Assistant
Track-Assistant
Track-Assistant
Track-Assistant
Baseball - Head

Baseball - Assistant
Baseball - Assistant
Baseball - Assistant
Baseball - Assistant
Baseball - Assistant
Baseball - Assistant

Softball - Head
Softball - Assistant
Soccer - Head
Soccer - Assistant
Soccer - Assistant
Golf - Head

Golf - Assistant
Tennis - Head
Tennis - Assistant
Tennis - Assistant
Track - Head
Track - Head
Track - Assistant
Track - Assistant
Track - Assistant
Track - Assistant
Track - Assistant
Track - Assistant
Track - Assistant

Michelle
Sarah
Stephanie
Neely
Brandon
Steve
Nick
Scottie
Tom
Dalton
Justin
Matt
Ryan
Don
Savannah
Ryer
Mark

Jill
Bettina
McKenzie
Lisa
Brendan
John
Sonia
Alice
Martin
Cameron
Andrew
Sean
Jordan

Ensey
Bluhm-Arnold
Bullard
Jarrell
Hemphill
Darnell
Hemphill
Cohen
Craig
Beaty
Fisher
Steen
Thorsen
Braman
Gunning
Ulland
Schaefer
Walls
Gehle
Wincewicz
Cordier
Hyland
Gurule
Grutzius
Willson
Mapp
Elisara
Uy
Hyland
Morris

$2,828
$2,828
$2,828
$2,828
$6,218
$2,408
$2,408
$2,408
$2,408
$2,408
$2,408
$6,218
$4,818
$6,218
$4,818
$4,818
$4,818
$3,627
$5,286
$4,145
$4,145
$6,218
$6,218
$4,145
$4,145
$4,145
$4,145
$4,145
$4,145
$4,145



	Advance Notice

