## **Advance Notice**

April 7, 2022-Consent Agenda

<u>Supplemental Contracts/Employment Agreements</u> for co-curricular and additional assignments – Hood

## ACTION TO BE TAKEN: I move the board approve supplemental contracts/employment agreements as presented.

Location	Position	First	Last	Salary
BLMS	Track-Head	Shannon	Pullins	\$3,548
BLMS	Track-Head	Carolyn	Santos	\$3,548
BLMS	Track-Assistant	Patricia	Dinsmore	\$2,828
BLMS	Track-Assistant	Kathy	Rizkalla	\$2,828
BLMS	Track-Assistant	Sean	Supple	\$2,828
BLMS	Track-Assistant	Kara	Heaphy	\$2,828
BLMS	Intramural Coordinator - Track	Kevin	Adamo	\$902
IHS	Track - Special Olympics	James	Thrash	\$3,548
IHS	Baseball - Head	Rob	Reese	\$6,218
IHS	Baseball - JV	Mario	Sanellli	\$482
IHS	Baseball - JV	Dennis	Chapman	\$4,335
IHS	Baseball - C	Vince	Maughan	\$4,818
IHS	Softball - Head	Brie	Baumann	\$6,218
IHS	Softball - Asst	Michael	Ahrens	\$4,818
IHS	Soccer - Head	Charles	Glenn	\$6,218
IHS	Soccer - C	Gary	Shane	\$4,818
IHS	Tennis - Head	Nico	Hakes	\$5,286
IHS	Tennis - JV Assistant	Ann	Swiftney	\$4,145
IHS	Track - Head	Michael	Cobb	\$6,218
IHS	Track - Head	Kaitlyn	Brookshire	\$6,218
IHS	Track - Assistant	Haley	Jacobson	\$4,145
IHS	Track – Dist Pole Vault Head	Michael	Miller	\$6,218
IHS	Track - Assistant	Josh	Brookshire	\$4,145
IHS	Track - Assistant	Matt	Donnelly	\$4,145
IHS	Track - Assistant	Niall	Wachtman	\$4,145
IHS	Track - Assistant	Patrick	Burke	\$4,145
IHS	Track - Assistant	Liza	Rickey	\$1,036
IHS	Track - Assistant	Charlie	Smith	\$3,108
IHS	Track - Assistant	Jennifer	Naehr	\$4,145
IHS	Golf - Head	Jake	Crowley	\$4,818
IMS	Track - Head	John	Mejlaender	\$3,548

IMS	Track - Head	Camilo	Lins	\$3,548
IMS	Track - Assistant	Dylan	Kenniston	\$2,828
IMS	Track - Assistant	Sally	England	\$2,828
IMS	Track - Assistant	Oracio	Valdez	\$2,828
IMS	Track - Assistant	Elle	O'Neill	\$2,828
IMS	Track - Assistant	Seth	Adams	\$2,828
IMS	Track - Intramural Coordinator	Asia	Brisco	\$902
LHS	Baseball - Head	Kevin	Frey	\$6,218
LHS	Baseball - Assistant	Saige	Tyndall	\$2,408
LHS	Baseball - Assistant	Chase	Archibald	\$2,408
LHS	Baseball - Assistant	Zachary	Marquez	\$3,854
LHS	Softball - Head	Lindsay	Barnes	\$6,218
LHS	Soccer - Head	Darren	Tremblay	\$6,218
LHS	Soccer - Assistant	Andy	Fickert	\$4,818
LHS	Soccer - Assistant	Eric	Warlick	\$4,818
LHS	Tennis - Head	Carola	Dopps	\$5,286
LHS	Tennis - Assistant	Christian	Wong	\$4,145
LHS	Track - Head	Mike	Smith	\$6,218
LHS	Track - Head	Brad	Anderson	\$6,218
LHS	Track - Assistant	Carolyn	Burns	\$3,316
LHS	Track - Assistant	Kenneth	Burns	\$4,145
LHS	Track - Assistant	Kaela	Yuen	\$1,658
LHS	Track - Assistant	Nate	Jarvis	\$4,145
LHS	Track - Assistant	Rob	Enghusen	\$4,145
LHS	Track - Assistant	Abigail	Bottemiller	\$3,315
LHS	Golf - Head	Michelle	Warlick	\$4,818
LHS	Golf - Assist	Amanda	Weinberg	\$3,627
MMS	Track - Head B	Lee	Goldner	\$3,548
MMS	Track - Head G	Robert	Shipp	\$3,548
MMS	Track - Assistant	Kendra	Cotton	\$2,828
MMS	Track - Assistant	Nikolas	Gregg	\$2,828
MMS	Track - Assistant	Kristen	Ellis	\$2,828
MMS	Track - Assistant	Ben	Coyne	\$2,828
MMS	Track - Assistant	Kevin	Comfort	\$2,828
MMS	Track - Assistant	Mike	Calkins	\$2,828
PCMS	Track - Head	Jayme	Miller	\$3,548
PCMS	Track - Head	Terry	Ostendorf	\$3,548
PCMS	Track - Assistant	Allie	Knechtel	\$2,828
PCMS	Track - Assistant	Erik	Patterson	\$2,828
PCMS	Track - Assistant	Braden	Richey	\$2,828
PCMS	Track - Assistant	Nicole	Smith	\$2,828
PLMS	Track-Head (B)	Roy	Cress	\$3,548
PLMS	Track-Head (G)	Sue	Swanson	\$3,548
PLMS	Track-Assistant	Angie	Hardy	\$2,828
PLMS	Track-Assistant	Eric	Ensey	\$2,828
PLMS	Track-Assistant	Sue	Swanson	\$2,828
PLMS	Track-Assistant	Amy	Saylor	\$2,828
		•	•	

PLMS	Track-Assistant	Michelle	Ensey	\$2,828
PLMS	Track-Assistant	Sarah	, Bluhm-Arnold	\$2,828
PLMS	Track-Assistant	Stephanie	Bullard	\$2,828
PLMS	Track-Assistant	Neely	Jarrell	\$2,828
SHS	Baseball - Head	Brandon	Hemphill	\$6,218
SHS	Baseball - Assistant	Steve	Darnell	\$2,408
SHS	Baseball - Assistant	Nick	Hemphill	\$2,408
SHS	Baseball - Assistant	Scottie	Cohen	\$2,408
SHS	Baseball - Assistant	Tom	Craig	\$2,408
SHS	Baseball - Assistant	Dalton	Beaty	\$2,408
SHS	Baseball - Assistant	Justin	Fisher	\$2,408
SHS	Softball - Head	Matt	Steen	\$6,218
SHS	Softball - Assistant	Ryan	Thorsen	\$4,818
SHS	Soccer - Head	Don	Braman	\$6,218
SHS	Soccer - Assistant	Savannah	Gunning	\$4,818
SHS	Soccer - Assistant	Ryer	Ulland	\$4,818
SHS	Golf - Head	Mark	Schaefer	\$4,818
SHS	Golf - Assistant	Jill	Walls	\$3,627
SHS	Tennis - Head	Bettina	Gehle	\$5,286
SHS	Tennis - Assistant	McKenzie	Wincewicz	\$4,145
SHS	Tennis - Assistant	Lisa	Cordier	\$4,145
SHS	Track - Head	Brendan	Hyland	\$6,218
SHS	Track - Head	John	Gurule	\$6,218
SHS	Track - Assistant	Sonia	Grutzius	\$4,145
SHS	Track - Assistant	Alice	Willson	\$4,145
SHS	Track - Assistant	Martin	Марр	\$4,145
SHS	Track - Assistant	Cameron	Elisara	\$4,145
SHS	Track - Assistant	Andrew	Uy	\$4,145
SHS	Track - Assistant	Sean	Hyland	\$4,145
SHS	Track - Assistant	Jordan	Morris	\$4,145